
Thruway Xpress
Between Amsterdam, Exit 27, 
Exit 26, and Downtown Albany

w w w . c d t a . o r g  |  5 1 8 - 4 8 2- 8 8 2 2

560

ScheduleE
F

F
E

C
T

IV
E

 N
O

V
. 

3
0

, 
2

0
2

5



MONDAY – FRIDAY

From Amsterdam to Albany

8 47 56 1 2 3 Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted; 
fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare.........................................................$1.50
Base Half Fare..................................................$0.75
BusPlus Fare....................................................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare.............................................$1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three 
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of  
the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first 
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest 
of the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 
consecutive days from the first day of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides 
for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied 
by a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals,  
Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride  
for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half 
Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare  
on the bus. 

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 
Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded 
from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated 
against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of 
public may request information on this policy or file a Title 
VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by 
calling (518) 482-8822. 

FARE INFORMATION

619a

644a

712a

624a

649a

719a

642a

709a

739a

710a

740a

810a

713a

743a

813a

714a

744a

814a

716a

746a

816a

718a

748a

818a

Ex
it 

26
Pa

rk
 &

 R
id

e

Em
pi

re
 S

ta
te

 
Pl

az
a  

Co
nc

ou
rs

e

Sw
an

 S
t. 

& 
W

as
hi

ng
to

n 
 

Av
e.

Br
oa

dw
ay

 &
St

eu
be

n 
St

.

E.
 M

ain
 S

t. 
& 

Ma
rk

et
 S

t. 
(D

ow
nt

ow
n 

Am
st

er
da

m
)

Ex
it 

27
Pa

rk
 &

 R
id

e

Ca
pi

to
l/H

aw
k 

St
at

io
n

So
ut

h 
Pe

ar
l 

St
at

io
n 

MONDAY – FRIDAY

From Albany to Amsterdam

1 72 83 4 5 6

342p

412p

442p

346p

416p

446p

348p

418p

448p

350p

420p

450p

353p

423p

453p

426p

456p

526p

…..

517p

547p

…..

…..

552p

Ca
pi

to
l/H

aw
k 

St
at

io
n

So
ut

h 
Pe

ar
l 

St
at

io
n

Br
oa

dw
ay

 &
St

eu
be

n 
St

.

E.
 M

ain
 S

t. 
& 

Ma
rk

et
 S

t. 
(D

ow
nt

ow
n 

Am
st

er
da

m
)

Em
pi

re
 S

ta
te

 
Pl

az
a  

Co
nc

ou
rs

e

Sw
an

 S
t. 

& 
W

as
hi

ng
to

n 
 

Av
e.

Ex
it 

26
Pa

rk
 &

 R
id

e

Ex
it 

27
Pa

rk
 &

 R
id

e


