

560



EFFECTIVE NOV. 30, 2025

# **Thruway Xpress**

Between Amsterdam, Exit 27, Exit 26, and Downtown Albany

**Schedule** 



From Amsterdam to Albany								
8	7	6	1	2	3	4	5	
E. Main St. & Market St. (Downtown Amsterdam)	Exit 27 Park & Ride	Exit 26 Park & Ride	Empire State Plaza Concourse	Swan St. & Washington Ave.	Capitol/Hawk Station	South Pearl Station	Broadway & Steuben St.	
MONDAY – FRIDAY								
619a	624a	642a	710a	713a	714a	716a	718a	
644a	649a	709a	740a	743a	744a	746a	748a	
712a	719a	739a	810a	813a	814a	816a	818a	

From Albany to Amsterdam							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Empire State Plaza Concourse	Swan St. & Washington Ave.	Capitol/Hawk Station	South Pearl Station	Broadway & Steuben St.	Exit 26 Park & Ride	Exit 27 Park & Ride	E. Main St. & Market St. (Downtown Amsterdam)
MONDAY – FRIDAY							
342p	346p	348p	350p	353p	426p		
412p	416p	418p	420p	423p	456p	517p	
442p	446p	448p	450p	453p	526p	547p	552p

## **FARE INFORMATION**

Fares (US coins and \$1, \$5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change)

#### Cash Fares:

on the bus.

Base Fare	\$1.50
Base Half Fare	\$0.75
BusPlus Fare	\$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare	\$1.00

### Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - \$1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

**Pay As You Go Half Fare -** \$0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

**Frequent Rider** - \$65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

**Frequent Rider Half Fare** - \$32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

**Children 46"** and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

## Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA's website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.